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TO:

FROM:

DATE:

.FAX

Gloria Bennington, U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Nuclear Security & Incident Response
Rockville, MD.

Otis Smith, USNRC Regional Office
Atlanta, GA

Dennis Burnette, Senior Transportation Administrator
BWXT, NPD
Lynchburg, VA

Noveineber 26, 2002

NRC Window request/notifiication of a shipment to the
University of Missouri

301/415-6382 (RockvillevmD.)

404/562-4899 (Atlanta, GA)
telephone# 404/562/4711

See following

SUBJECT:

FAX #:

COMMIENTS:

TIME
WINDOW REQUESTED: 12-12=2002 through 12-16-2002

DESTINATION:

SHIP)PER:

The University of Missouri
Research Reactor Facility, Research Park
Columbia, Missouri 65211
Attention: Das Kutikk-av 573/882-4211

IBWXT, NPD.
Lynchburg, VA 24505
Dennis Burnette, Senior Transportation Administrator
434/522-5611

CARRIER: Hittnaan Transport Services, GTS Duratek
628 Gallaher Rd.
Kingston, TN 37763
1-800-233-9933 & 865-376-8107
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MODE: Truck/Highway

ROUTES/TRANSFER POINTS:

From Lynchburg, VA: US-460, US-221, 1-581, 1-8i, 1-64,1-70, UJS-163

CONTAINER TYPE: DOT 6M, Type B

GROSS WEIGHT: Approx. 1,850 lbs.

PHYSICAL DESCRIPTION: Solid (Aluminum Clid Fuel Elements)

ESTIMATED TIME OF DEPARTURE: 1000 EDT - 12/12/2002

ESTIMATED TIME OF ARRIVAL: 1500 EDT - 1i 2/16/2002

COMPONENT ID TOTALU
MO-609 830.58
MO-611 830.55
MO-612 830.55
MO-610 830.55

TOTALS 3322.23

These fax replaces November 1,2002

Thanks,.
Dennis Bumette

ENRIOHMENT
93
934
93
93

U235
773.73
773.71
773.56
773.64

3094.64
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